Please note the following:
• Price list is available upon request
• All cavity measurements are written as length x width x depth.
• All card sizes are written as length x width. SOME CARDS HAVE ROUNDED EDGES, CONTACT US PRIOR TO ORDERING.
• Cavity sizes are approximate only.  Please ask us for sample blisters before placing your order.
If you don’t find something suitable in our product list, we can arrange custom tooling for all products except bubble wrap and pallet wrap.  We are happy to
give you a quote on custom tooling to suit your requirements.
4 Ferrier Rd, Narangba QLD 4504  Ph:  073888 0166
Fax:  07 3888 0744  email:  sales@shilohplastics.com.au
Page 1
SHILOH PLASTICS STANDARD RANGE PRODUCT LIST
PLEASE NOTE:
We like to keep our Clamshells and Slide In Card blister packs readily
in stock where possible. All of our Lid and Base, Flat packed and
Boxes with hanger hole boxes, Cylinders and Pillow packs are
manufactured to order.
Please note the following:
• Price list is available upon request
• All cavity measurements are written as length x width x depth.
• All card sizes are written as length x width. SOME CARDS HAVE ROUNDED EDGES, CONTACT US PRIOR TO ORDERING.
• Cavity sizes are approximate only.  Please ask us for sample blisters before placing your order.
If you don’t find something suitable in our product list, we can arrange custom tooling for all products except bubble wrap and pallet wrap.  We are happy to
give you a quote on custom tooling to suit your requirements.
4 Ferrier Rd, Narangba QLD 4504  Ph:  073888 0166
Fax:  07 3888 0744  email:  sales@shilohplastics.com.au
Page 2
Clamshell Blister Pack Product List
Note:  While we endevour to make our packaging secure as possible, stapling or sealing is advised for all of our blister
packs to ensure that they remain closed.
MINIMUM ORDER: CARTON QUANTITY OR 1,000 PIECES
Code Cavity Dimensions Card Size
(not included)
Carton
Quantity
PP9000 70 x 32 x 20 mm 63 x 26 mm 1,000
C753020 75 x 30 x 20 mm 73 x 28 mm 1,000
C754410 75 x 44 x 10 mm 68 x 38 mm 1,000
C704015 70 x 40 x 15 mm 71 x 41 mm 1,000
C806030 80 x 60 x 30 mm 131 x 52 mm 850
C853020 85 x 30 x 20 mm 105 x 27 mm 1,260
C955020 95 x 50 x 20 mm 97 x 52 mm 1,100
C955030 95 x 50 x 30 mm 97 x 52 mm 1,100
C1178025 117 x 80 x 25 mm 121 x 85 mm 800
C1054525 105 x 45 x 25 mm 107 x 46 mm 950
C1056530 105 x 65 x 30 mm 96 x 63 mm 800
C1056550 105 x 65 x 50mm 93 x 59 mm 800
C10510530 105 x 105 x 35mm 100 x 100 mm 600
C10510550 105 x 105 x 50mm 93 x 93mm 540
C10810025 108 x 100 x 25 mm 142 x 100mm 600
C1203525 120 x 35 x 25 mm 140 x 31 mm 1,050
C1207035 120 x 70 x 35 mm 117 x 67 mm 800
C14510025 145 x 100 x 25 mm 142 x 100 mm 600
C17010035 170 x 100 x 35mm 170 x 100mm 350
C1604030 160 x 40 x 30 mm 184 x 39 mm 1,050
C1754030 175 x 40 x 30 mm 195 x 36 mm 1,260
C2004030 200 x 40 x 30 mm 195 x 36 mm 1,260
C2005835 200 x 58 x 35mm 200 x 58 mm 800
C2005855 200 x 58 x 55mm 200 x 58 mm 800
C2055035 205 x 50 x 35 mm 194 x 50 mm 500
C23012530 230 x 125 x 30 mm 230 x 126 mm 220
C23012550 230 x 125 x 50mm 230 x 123 mm    200
C23019525 230 x 195 x 25mm 230 x 197 mm 250
C23019550 230 x 195 x 50mm 225x190mm 250
C2505035 250 x 50 x 35 mm 250 x 47 mm 625
Please note the following:
• Price list is available upon request
• All cavity measurements are written as length x width x depth.
• All card sizes are written as length x width. SOME CARDS HAVE ROUNDED EDGES, CONTACT US PRIOR TO ORDERING.
• Cavity sizes are approximate only.  Please ask us for sample blisters before placing your order.
If you don’t find something suitable in our product list, we can arrange custom tooling for all products except bubble wrap and pallet wrap.  We are happy to
give you a quote on custom tooling to suit your requirements.
4 Ferrier Rd, Narangba QLD 4504  Ph:  073888 0166
Fax:  07 3888 0744  email:  sales@shilohplastics.com.au
Page 3
Slide-in-card Blister Pack Product List
Code Cavity Dimensions Card Size
(NOT INCLUDED)
Carton
Quantity
BPS20 70 x 50 x 20 mm 120 x 70 mm 1,000
BPS40 70 x 50 x 40 mm 120 x 70 mm 1,000
BPL20 70 x 75 x 20 mm 120 x 95 mm 2,700
BPL40 70 x 75 x 40 mm 120 x 95 mm 1,000
BPL30 70 x 75 x 30mm 120 x 95mm 2,000
FB4030 40 x 30 x 15 mm 123 x 57 mm 1,050
FB4540 45 x 40 x 16mm 115  x 65 mm 3,600
FB5050 50 x 50 x 18mm 115 x 65mm 1,000
FB604525 60 x 45 x 25mm 115 x 65mm 2,100
FB604534 60 x 45 x 34mm 115 x 65mm 2,100
FB7050 70 x 50 x 40 mm 215 x 73 mm 1,000
FB705030 70 x 50 x 30 mm 122 x 77 mm 1,000
FB7075 70 x 75 x 20 mm 200 x 100 mm 1,600
FB757030 75 x 70 x 30mm 200 x 100mm 1,050
FB1006030 100 x 60 x 30mm 152 x 82mm TBA
FB1054525 105 x 45 x 25mm 160 x 65mm 1,800
FB1054534 105 x 45 x 34mm 160 x 65mm 1,500
FB11035 113 x 35 x 18 mm 166 x 56 mm 1,000
FB11011020 110 x 110 x 20 mm 183 x 165 mm 1,000
FB120114 120 x 114 x 10 mm 170 x 135mm 1,320
FB12080 120 x 80 x 15 mm 170 x 100 mm 1,000
FB1204030 120 x 40 x 30 mm 189 x 66 mm 1,260
FB13035 130 x 35 x 13 mm 215 x 73 mm 1,200
FB13055 125 x 55 x 47 mm 215 x 73 mm 1,000
FB13565 140 x 70 x 30 mm 100 x 200 mm 1,100
FB14075 140 x 75 x 40 mm 100 x 200 mm 1,000
FB140145 140 x 145 x 40 mm 184 x 166 mm 550
FB14565 145 x 65 x 18 mm 228 x 84 mm 3,240
FB158150 158 x 148 x 67mm 222 x 175mm 560
FB1653030 165 x 30 x 30mm 214 x 79mm 3,000
FB19313716 193 x 137 x 16mm 280 x 180mm 500
FB19555 195 x 52 x 30 mm 263 x 80 mm 700
FB21050 210 x 50 x 20 mm 258 x 100 mm 800
FB210120 210 x 120 x 50 mm 300 x 145 mm 250
FB2104835 210 x 48 x 35mm 262 x 70mm 1,000
FB2105040 215 x 52 x 40 mm 299 x 72 mm 700
FB23085 230 x 85 x 80mm 296 x 123mm 330
FB2553030 255 x 30 x 30mm 289 x 79mm 1000
FB33575 335 x 75 x 50 mm 429 x 100 mm 400
FB35052 350 x 52 x 26 mm 405 x 76 mm 500
FB3703030 370 x 30 x 30mm 434 x 79mm 1000
*R2* 142 x 37 x 23 mm 200 x 60 mm 1000
*R3* 160 x 40 x 25 mm 225 x 66 mm 1000
*R5* 240 x 62 x 34 mm 264 x 80 mm 400
Please note the following:
• Price list is available upon request
• All cavity measurements are written as length x width x depth.
• All card sizes are written as length x width. SOME CARDS HAVE ROUNDED EDGES, CONTACT US PRIOR TO ORDERING.
• Cavity sizes are approximate only.  Please ask us for sample blisters before placing your order.
If you don’t find something suitable in our product list, we can arrange custom tooling for all products except bubble wrap and pallet wrap.  We are happy to
give you a quote on custom tooling to suit your requirements.
4 Ferrier Rd, Narangba QLD 4504  Ph:  073888 0166
Fax:  07 3888 0744  email:  sales@shilohplastics.com.au
Page 4
*R6* 65 x 35 x 19 mm 87 x 56 mm 1,000
Note:  While we endevour to make our packaging secure as possible, stapling or sealing is advised for all of our blister
packs to ensure that they remain closed.
MINIMUM ORDER – CARTON QUANTITY OR 1000 PIECES
*   R1 – R6 are not designed to cover the entire length of the card.  Card extends beyond top of blister (which is stapled to card).  Card
length on R1 – R6 is our suggestion only, but may be varied
Specialised Blister Pack Product List
Note:  While we endevour to make our packaging secure as possible, stapling or sealing is advised for all of our blister
packs to ensure that they remain closed.
Code Description Dimensions Carton Qty
GB3 3 golf ball pack  1,000
GB6 6 golf ball pack  500
GB12 12 golf ball pack  250
C8530 Fishing Line Clam 85mm diameter x 30mm
C10030 Fishing Line Clam 100mm diameter x 30mm  1,000
C10050 Fishing Line Clam 100mm diameter x 50mm 800
CWAX001 Wax Melt Clam 6 cavity clamshell 750
Please note the following:
• Price list is available upon request
• All cavity measurements are written as length x width x depth.
• All card sizes are written as length x width. SOME CARDS HAVE ROUNDED EDGES, CONTACT US PRIOR TO ORDERING.
• Cavity sizes are approximate only.  Please ask us for sample blisters before placing your order.
If you don’t find something suitable in our product list, we can arrange custom tooling for all products except bubble wrap and pallet wrap.  We are happy to
give you a quote on custom tooling to suit your requirements.
4 Ferrier Rd, Narangba QLD 4504  Ph:  073888 0166
Fax:  07 3888 0744  email:  sales@shilohplastics.com.au
Page 5
Trays Product List
Macaron Tray Product List
MACTR001 24up Macaron Tray 1,000
MACTR002 12up Macaron Tray 1,000
MACTR003 6up Macaron Tray 1,000
MACBOX001 24up Tray & Box TBA
MACBOX002 12up  Tray & Box TBA
MACBOX003 6up  Tray & Box TBA
The BX1705050 is the perfect box for the MACTR003
Code Dimentions Fabricated Vacuum
Formed
Carton
Qty
TR001 240 x 160 x 20mm
24 cavity brown
Chocolate tray
- Yes 200
TR002 240 x 84 x 20mm
12 cavity brown
Chocolate tray
- Yes 400
TR003 82 x 83 x 20mm
4 cavity brown
Chocolate tray
- Yes 600
TR004 240 x 160 x 20mm
24 cavity gold
Chocolate tray
- Yes 200
TR005 240 x 84 x 20mm
12 cavity gold
Chocolate tray
- Yes 400
TR006 82 x 83 x 20mm
4 cavity gold
Chocolate tray
- Yes 600
TR007 215 x 144 x 27mm  Yes TBA
TR008 189 x 91 x 20mm Yes  TBA
TR009 203 x 103 x 20mm Yes  TBA
TR010 223 x 134 x 20mm Yes  TBA
TR16914440 169 x 144 x 40mm Yes - 200
TR17214640 172 x 146 x 40mm Yes - 200
TR21521550 215 x 215 x 50mm Yes - 200
Please note the following:
• Price list is available upon request
• All cavity measurements are written as length x width x depth.
• All card sizes are written as length x width. SOME CARDS HAVE ROUNDED EDGES, CONTACT US PRIOR TO ORDERING.
• Cavity sizes are approximate only.  Please ask us for sample blisters before placing your order.
If you don’t find something suitable in our product list, we can arrange custom tooling for all products except bubble wrap and pallet wrap.  We are happy to
give you a quote on custom tooling to suit your requirements.
4 Ferrier Rd, Narangba QLD 4504  Ph:  073888 0166
Fax:  07 3888 0744  email:  sales@shilohplastics.com.au
Page 6
Flat-Packed Boxes Product List
Code Dimensions Min Quantity
BX3935108 39mm x 35mm x 108mm 100
BX4343144 43mm x 43mm 144mm 100
BX454545 45mm x 45mm x 45mm 100
BX454590 45mm x 45mm x 90mm 100
BX504852 50mm x 48mm x 52mm 100
BX5252135 52mm x 52mm x 135mm 100
BX5345135 53mm x 45mm x 135mm 100
BX605090 60mm x 50mm x 90mm 100
BX6666240 66mm x 66mm x 240mm 100
BX707098 70mm x 70mm x 98mm 100
BX826723 82mm x 67mm x 23mm 100
BX878770 87mm x 87mm x 70mm 100
BX8787123 87mm x 87mm x 123mm 100
BX909060 90mm x 90mm x 60mm 100
BX9090124 90mm x 90mm x 124mm 100
BX929282 92mm x 92mm x 82mm 100
BX93112168 93mm x 112mm x 168mm 100
BX9832217 98mm x 32mm x 217mm 100
BX1004852 100mm x 48mm x 50mm 100
BX1007250 100mm x 72mm x 50mm 100
BX10111250 101mm x 112mm x 50mm 100
BX11011090 110mm x 110mm x 90mm 100
BX1127060 112mm x 70mm x 60mm 100
BX11711765 117mm x 117mm x 65mm 100
BX11811040 118mm x 110mm x 40mm 100
BX125125196 125mm x 125mm x 196mm 100
BX1269242 126mm x 92mm x 42mm 100
BX12712726 127mm x 127mm x 26mm 100
BX13010064 130mm x 100mm x 64mm 100
BX130100210 130mm x 100mm x 210mm 100
BX1354352 135mm  x 43mm x 52mm 100
BX1506868 150mm x 68mm x 68mm 100
BX150150130 150mm x 150mm x 130mm 100
BX15252205 152mm x 52mm x 205mm 100
BX15214910 152mm x 149mm x 10mm 100
BX15312080 153mm x 120mm x 80mm 100
BX15313093 153mm x 130mm x 93mm 100
BX1705050 170mm x 50mm x 50mm 100
BX1707095 170mm x 70mm x 95mm 100
Please note the following:
• Price list is available upon request
• All cavity measurements are written as length x width x depth.
• All card sizes are written as length x width. SOME CARDS HAVE ROUNDED EDGES, CONTACT US PRIOR TO ORDERING.
• Cavity sizes are approximate only.  Please ask us for sample blisters before placing your order.
If you don’t find something suitable in our product list, we can arrange custom tooling for all products except bubble wrap and pallet wrap.  We are happy to
give you a quote on custom tooling to suit your requirements.
4 Ferrier Rd, Narangba QLD 4504  Ph:  073888 0166
Fax:  07 3888 0744  email:  sales@shilohplastics.com.au
Page 7
BX17070120 170mm x 70mm x 120mm 100
BX17010445 170mm x 104mm x 45mm 100
BX17217266 172mm x 172mm  x 66mm 100
BX18012723 180mm x 127mm x 23mm 100
BX18212733 182mm x 127mm x 33mm 100
BX1846760 184mm x 67mm x 60mm 100
BX1909090 190mm x 90mm x 90mm 100
BX19010445 190mm x 104mm x 45mm 100
BX19210251 192mm x 102mm x 51mm 100
BX2005072 200mm x 50mm x 72mm 100
BX20112367 201mm x 123mm x 67mm 100
BX2024318 202mm x 43mm x 18mm 100
BX2054015 205mm x 40mm x 15mm 100
BX20912470 209mm x 124mm x 70mm 100
BX21012555 210mm x 125mm x 55mm 100
BX21516570 215mm x 165mm x 70mm 100
BX22516890 225mm x 168mm x 90mm 100
BX28010070 280mm x 100mm x 70mm 100
BX35029010 350mm x 290mm x 10mm 100
BX47011070 470mm x 110mm x 70mm 100
BOX SAMPLES ARE AVAILABLE, SHIPPING CHARGES APPLY
Boxes with Hanger Holes Product List
Code Dimensions Min Quantity
BXH454575 45mm x 45mm x 75mm 100
BXH4545200 45mm x 45mm x 200mm 100
BXH605090 60mm x 50mm x 90mm 100
BXH6445240 64mm x 45mm x 240mm 100
BXH7040105 70mm x 40mm x 105mm 100
BXH7070280 70mm x 70mm x 280mm 100
BXH8015930 80mm x 159mm x 30mm 100
BXH824865 82mm x 48mm x 65mm 100
BXH1308025 130mm x 80mm x 25mm 100
BXH1308050 130mm x 80mm x 50mm 100
BXH14038243 140mm x 382mm x 43mm 100
BXH14510220 145mm x 102mm x 20mm 100
BXH1598030 159mm x 80mm x 30mm 100
BXH1704846 170mm x 48mm x 46mm 100
BXH19012530 190mm x 125mm x 30mm 100
BXH23717450 237mm x 174mm x 50mm 100
Please note the following:
• Price list is available upon request
• All cavity measurements are written as length x width x depth.
• All card sizes are written as length x width. SOME CARDS HAVE ROUNDED EDGES, CONTACT US PRIOR TO ORDERING.
• Cavity sizes are approximate only.  Please ask us for sample blisters before placing your order.
If you don’t find something suitable in our product list, we can arrange custom tooling for all products except bubble wrap and pallet wrap.  We are happy to
give you a quote on custom tooling to suit your requirements.
4 Ferrier Rd, Narangba QLD 4504  Ph:  073888 0166
Fax:  07 3888 0744  email:  sales@shilohplastics.com.au
Page 8
Fixed Base Box product List
Code Dimensions Min Quantity
BXF1309555 130mm x 95mm x 55mm 100
BXF1334542 133mm x 45mm x 42mm 100
BXF139139111 139mm x 139mm x 111mm 100
BXF1456025 145mm x 60mm x 25mm 100
BXF1546196 154mm x 61mm x 96mm 100
BXF17110557 171mm x 105mm x 57mm 100
BXF173136118 173mm x 136mm x 118mm 100
BXF17510859 175mm x 108mm x 59mm 100
BXF18012090 180mm x 120mm x 90mm 100
BXF20010090 200mm x 100mm x 90mm 100
BXF20012878 200mm x 128 x 78mm 100
BOX SAMPLES ARE AVAILABLE, SHIPPING CHARGES APPLY
Fancy Boxes Product List
Code Description Min Quantity
FCYBX001 Butterfly box Gold Foil Printed TBA
FCYBX002 Australia Box Foil Printed TBA
FCYBX003 Heart Box Foil Printed TBA
FCYBX004 Noodle Box Small 100
FCYBX005 Noodle Box Large 100
FCYBX006 Holly Leaf Box Foil Printed TBA
FCYBX007 Ribbon Tie Novelty Box* 100
FCYBX008 Novelty Box with handle 100
FCYBX009 Pillow Box 50mmx50mmx50mmx195mm 100
*Ribbon tie box do not include ribbons
Pillow Pack Product List
Code Length  Width Depth Minimum Qty
PILL001 95mm 60mm 20mm 200
PILL002 118mm 85mm 30mm 200
PILL003 102mm 96mm 40mm 200
PILL004 50mm 48mm 20mm 200
Please note the following:
• Price list is available upon request
• All cavity measurements are written as length x width x depth.
• All card sizes are written as length x width. SOME CARDS HAVE ROUNDED EDGES, CONTACT US PRIOR TO ORDERING.
• Cavity sizes are approximate only.  Please ask us for sample blisters before placing your order.
If you don’t find something suitable in our product list, we can arrange custom tooling for all products except bubble wrap and pallet wrap.  We are happy to
give you a quote on custom tooling to suit your requirements.
4 Ferrier Rd, Narangba QLD 4504  Ph:  073888 0166
Fax:  07 3888 0744  email:  sales@shilohplastics.com.au
Page 9
Lid & Base Product List
Code Dimensions Min Quantity
LB553420 55mm x 34mm x 20mm 100
LB606035 60mm x 60mm x 35mm 100
LB606050 60mm x 60mm x 50mm 100
LB665520 66mm x 55mm x 20mm 100
LB727272 72mm x 72mm x 72mm 100
LB747425 74mm x 74mm x 25mm 100
LB7575100 75mm x 75mm x 100mm 100
LB771129 77mm x 11mm x 29mm 100
LB816158 81mm x 61mm x 58mm 100
LB878725 87mm x87mm x 25mm 100
LB906523 90mm x 65mm x 23mm 100
LB907235 90mm x 72mm x 35mm 100
LB954016 95mm x 40mm x 16mm 100
LB956035 95mm x 60mm x 35mm 100
LB959525 95mm x 95mm x 25mm 100
LB1005738 100mm x 57mm x 38mm 100
LB10010035 100mm x 100mm x 35mm 100
LB10010075 100mm x 100mm x 75mm 100
LB1049160 104mm x 91mm x 60mm 100
LB10410445 104mm x 104mm x 45mm 100
LB1055760 105mm x 57mm x 60mm 100
LB1057035 105mm x 70mm x 35mm 100
LB1104545 110mm x 45mm x 45mm 100
LB1109080 110mm x 90mm x 80mm 100
LB1158515 115mm x 85mm x 15mm 100
LB11510530 115mm x 105mm x 30mm 100
LB11511565 115mm x 115mm x 65mm 100
LB11511582 115mm x 115mm x 82mm 100
LB1207545 120mm x 75mm x 45mm 100
LB1209328 120mm x 93mm x 28mm 100
LB120120120 120mm x 120mm x 120mm 100
LB1256165 125mm x 61mm x 65mm 100
LB12515515 125mm x 155mm x 15mm 100
LB1264263 126mm x 42mm x 63mm 100
LB1267061 126mm x 70mm x 61mm 100
LB13010020 130mm x 100mm x 20mm 100
LB13013032 130mm x 130mm x32mm 100
LB13013070 130mm x 130mm x 70mm 100
LB13213245 132mm x 132mm x 45mm 100
LB1409468 140mm x 94mm x 68mm 100
Please note the following:
• Price list is available upon request
• All cavity measurements are written as length x width x depth.
• All card sizes are written as length x width. SOME CARDS HAVE ROUNDED EDGES, CONTACT US PRIOR TO ORDERING.
• Cavity sizes are approximate only.  Please ask us for sample blisters before placing your order.
If you don’t find something suitable in our product list, we can arrange custom tooling for all products except bubble wrap and pallet wrap.  We are happy to
give you a quote on custom tooling to suit your requirements.
4 Ferrier Rd, Narangba QLD 4504  Ph:  073888 0166
Fax:  07 3888 0744  email:  sales@shilohplastics.com.au
Page 10
LB14413236 144mm x 132mm x 36mm 100
LB14510832 145mm x 108mm x 32mm 100
LB14510027 145mm x 110mm x 27mm 100
LB14512050 145mm x 120mm x 50mm 100
LB145145145 145mm x 145mm x 145mm 100
LB1508925 150mm x 89mm x 25mm 100
LB15010075 150mm x 100mm x 75mm 100
LB15213727 152mm x 137mm x 27mm 100
LB1607071 160mm x 70mm x 71mm 100
LB15715740 157mm x 157mm x 40mm 100
LB1609356 160mm x 93mm x 56mm 100
LB16010030 160mm x 100mm x 30mm 100
LB16016070 160mm x 160mm x 70mm 100
LB1658020 165mm x 80mm x 20mm 100
LB16814015 168mm x 140mm x 15mm 100
LB16814340 168mm x 143mm x 40mm 100
LB16914440 169mm x144mm x40mm 100
LB1706030 170mm x 60mm x 30mm 100
LB1708020 170mm x 80mm x 20mm 100
LB17010520 170mm x 105mm x 20mm 100
LB17015050 170mm x 150mm x 50mm 100
LB17217230 172mm x 172mm x 30mm 100
LB18018080 180mm x 180mm x 80mm 100
LB18812235 188mm x 122mm x 35mm 100
LB19019027 190mm x 190mm x 27mm 100
LB190190100 190mm x 190mm x 100mm 100
LB1959156 195mm x 91mm x 56mm 100
LB20010518 200mm x 105mm x 18mm 100
LB20112367 201mm x 123mm x 67mm 100
LB2028195 202mm x 81mm x 95mm 100
LB2104545 210mm x 45mm x 45mm 100
LB21015025 210mm x 150mm x 25mm 100
LB21813910 218mm x 139mm x 10mm 100
LB22118150 221mm x 181mm x 50mm 100
LB2358025 235mm x 80mm x 25mm 100
LB2408230  240mm x 82mm x 30mm 100
LB24010015 240mm x 100mm x 15mm 100
LB24012060 240mm x 120mm x 60mm 100
LB240240100 240mm x 240mm x 100mm 100
LB24513725 245mm x 137mm x 25mm 100
LB2554020 255mm x 40mm x 20mm 100
LB26021050 260mm x 210mm x 50mm 100
LB27019050 270mm x 190mm x 50mm 100
LB2805080 280mm x 50mm x 80mm 100
LB2807040 280mm x 70mm x 40mm 100
LB28212750 282mm x 127mm x 50mm 100
Please note the following:
• Price list is available upon request
• All cavity measurements are written as length x width x depth.
• All card sizes are written as length x width. SOME CARDS HAVE ROUNDED EDGES, CONTACT US PRIOR TO ORDERING.
• Cavity sizes are approximate only.  Please ask us for sample blisters before placing your order.
If you don’t find something suitable in our product list, we can arrange custom tooling for all products except bubble wrap and pallet wrap.  We are happy to
give you a quote on custom tooling to suit your requirements.
4 Ferrier Rd, Narangba QLD 4504  Ph:  073888 0166
Fax:  07 3888 0744  email:  sales@shilohplastics.com.au
Page 11
LB30010060 300mm x 100mm x 60mm 100
LB31024598 310mm x 245mm x 98mm 100
LB32026060 320mm x 260mm x 60mm 100
LB35029010 350mm x 290mm x 10mm 100
LBTR155155155 155mm x 155mm x 155mm x 30mm 100
BOX SAMPLES ARE AVAILABLE, SHIPPING CHARGES APPLY
Lid & Base with Hanger Product List
Fabricated Display Box Product List
BOX SAMPLES ARE AVAILABLE, SHIPPING CHARGES APPLY
Code Dimensions Minimum Qty
LBH2069027 206mm x 90mm x 27mm 100
Code Length Width Height Minimum Qty
DB150150200 150mm 150mm 205mm 100
DB203203190 203mm 203mm 190mm 100
DB203203230 203mm 203mm 230mm 100
DB203203250 203mm 203mm 250mm 100
DB203203360 203mm 203mm 360mm 100
DB206307170 206mm 307mm 170mm 100
DB253253254 206mm 253mm 254mm 100
Please note the following:
• Price list is available upon request
• All cavity measurements are written as length x width x depth.
• All card sizes are written as length x width. SOME CARDS HAVE ROUNDED EDGES, CONTACT US PRIOR TO ORDERING.
• Cavity sizes are approximate only.  Please ask us for sample blisters before placing your order.
If you don’t find something suitable in our product list, we can arrange custom tooling for all products except bubble wrap and pallet wrap.  We are happy to
give you a quote on custom tooling to suit your requirements.
4 Ferrier Rd, Narangba QLD 4504  Ph:  073888 0166
Fax:  07 3888 0744  email:  sales@shilohplastics.com.au
Page 12
Fabricated Cylinders Product List
CYLINDER SAMPLES ARE AVAILABLE*, SHIPPING CHARGES APPLY.
Code Diameter Height Carton Quantity
CY39180 39mm 180mm 200
CY50110 50mm 110mm 112
CY68200 68mm 200mm 90
CY8070 80mm 70mm 100
CY80100 80mm 100mm 136
CY80110 80mm 110mm 102
CY80135 80mm 135mm 102
CY80150 80mm 150mm 87
CY80190 80mm 190mm 68
CY80200 80mm 200mm 68
CY80220 80mm 220mm 56
CY80300 80mm 300mm 72
CY80420 80mm 420mm 48
CY80460 80mm 460mm 48
CY100110 100mm 110mm TBA
CY100200 100mm 200mm TBA
CY12555 125mm 55mm 91
CY12570 125mm 70mm 65
CY12583 125mm 83mm 52
CY125127 125mm 127mm 39
CY125170 125mm 170mm 51
CY125180 125mm 180mm 48
CY16035 160mm 35mm TBA
CY16060 160mm 60mm 84
CY16080 160mm 80mm 60
CY160100 160mm  100mm 48
CY160110 160mm 110mm 48
CY160175 160mm 175mm 24
CY160200 160mm 200mm 24
CY160230 160mm 230mm 24
CY160270 160mm 270mm 18
CY200100 200mm 100mm 30
CY200290 200mm 290mm 10
CY25090 250mm 90mm TBA
CY250110 250mm 110mm 18
CY250170 250mm 170mm 8
CY250340 250mm 340mm 4
CY250635 250mm 635mm Special Order
CYLINDER SAMPLES ARE AVAILABLE, SHIPPING CHARGES APPLY.
Please note the following:
• Price list is available upon request
• All cavity measurements are written as length x width x depth.
• All card sizes are written as length x width. SOME CARDS HAVE ROUNDED EDGES, CONTACT US PRIOR TO ORDERING.
• Cavity sizes are approximate only.  Please ask us for sample blisters before placing your order.
If you don’t find something suitable in our product list, we can arrange custom tooling for all products except bubble wrap and pallet wrap.  We are happy to
give you a quote on custom tooling to suit your requirements.
4 Ferrier Rd, Narangba QLD 4504  Ph:  073888 0166
Fax:  07 3888 0744  email:  sales@shilohplastics.com.au
Page 13
*Maximum number of samples apply. Contact us for details.
COMING SOON: CAKEBOARDS
Bubble Wrap Product List
Code Length  Width Bubble Size
/BW002 200m 1,500mm P10 (10mm)
/BW004 100m 1,500mm P10 (10mm)
/BW005 100m 500mm P10 (10mm)
/BW006 50m 500mm P10 (10mm)
Pallet Wrap Product List
Code Length  Width Thickness
/PW 400m 500mm 25um